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Hybrid O-G Training 

December 2, 2019 – March 29, 2020 

Dates Week / Module Information 

Dec 2
nd

 – 8
th
  Week 1 / Module 1 Independent Study  

Dec 9
th
 – 15

th
  Week 2 / Module 2 Independent Study  

Dec 16
th
 – 22

nd
  Week 3 / Module 3 Independent Study  

Winter Break December 23, 2019 – January 1, 2020 

Jan 2
nd

 – 12
th
  

Thursday, Jan 2
nd

 5:30-

7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Jan 9
th
  

5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Week 4 / Module 4 Independent Study plus 

In-person Group Sessions @ TRC 

1/2/2020   5:30-7:00 p.m. 

1/9/2019   5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Jan 13
th
 – 19

th
  

Thursday, Jan 16
th
 5:30-

7:00 p.m. 

Week 5 / Module 5 Independent Study plus 

In-person Group Session @ TRC 

1/16/2020   5:30-7:00 p.m. 

 

Jan 20
th
 – 26

th
  

Thursday, Jan 23
rd

 5:30-

7:00 p.m. 

Week 6 / Module 6 Independent Study plus 

In-person Group Session @ TRC 

1/23/2020   5:30-7:00 p.m.  

 

Jan 27
th
 – Feb 2

nd
  

Monday, Jan 27
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Jan 30
th
 

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 7 / Module 7 Independent Study plus 

Full Practicum @ TRC 

1/27/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

1/30/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Feb 3
rd

 – 9
th
  

Monday, Feb 3
rd

   

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb 6
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 8 / Module 8 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

2/3/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

2/6/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Feb 10
th
 – 16

th
  

Monday, Feb 10
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb 13
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 9 / Module 9 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

2/10/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

2/13/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Feb 17
th
 – 23

rd
  

Monday, Feb 17
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb 20
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Week 10 / Module 10 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

2/17/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

2/20/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 
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Feb 24
th
 – Mar 1

st
  

Monday, Feb 24
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Feb 27
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 11 / Module 11 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

2/24/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

2/27/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Mar 2
nd

 – 8
th
  

Monday, Mar 2
nd

  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Mar 5
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 12 / Module 12 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

3/2/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

3/5/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Mar 9
th
 – 15

th
  

Monday, Mar 9
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Mar 12
th
   

5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Week 13 / Module 13 Independent Study plus 

Full practicum @ TRC 

3/9/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

3/12/2020   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

 

Mar 16
th
 – 22

nd
  

Monday, Mar 16
th
  

5:30-8:00 p.m.  

 

Week 14 / Module 14 Independent Study plus 

Visual & auditory assessments 

3/16/2019 with assigned Master Teacher @ 

TRC   5:30-8:00 p.m. 

Note: If any make up practicum sessions 

are needing to be scheduled, this week is 

allowed for make up sessions. 

Mar 23
rd

 – Mar 29
th
  

 

Week 15 / Module 15 Online assessment week plus assignment 

completion 

 

 

A Discussion Board response relating to a specific question and a response to another trainee’s post is 

required each week during the course of the training.   

 


